GAM GAF / ID EST / PERFORMANCE ET PERFORMANCE REGIONALE / INDIVIDUEL

DU 15/03/2025 AU 16/03/2025

REGIONALE 18 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score \ \' \Z//’] /j /(/ Total
Total 12.200 - 11,600 9.033 11.400
TRASBOURG - LA Diff. 3.200 - 3.000 2.600 3.300

[ Romane HADJI STRASBOURG 44.233
STRASBOURGEOISE Exé. 9.000 - 8.600 6.433 8.100
Pén. 0.000 - 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11.800 - 10333 10333 11,533
. DIff, 3.200 - 1.800 3.400 3,600

2 Lou SCHWOERER OBERNAI- 5PORTS 43.999
REUNIS OBERNAI Exé. 8.600 - 8533 6.933 7.933
Pén. 0.000 - 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11.700 - 10.466 8.800 12133
. Diff, 3200 - 2.400 3300 3.600

3 Leane LLEDO HAGUENAU - UNION 43,099
HAGUENAU Exé. 8.500 - 8.066 5.500 8533
Pén. 0.000 - 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11,550 10.500 10.566 9.100 11333
. Dff. 2,600 2.600 1700 3500 3.400

4 Lena PEREIRA HAGUENAU - UNION 42,549
HAGUENAU EXé. 8.950 7.900 8.866 5.600 7.933
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10.650 11.250 10.833 9.566 10.666
GAMBSHEIM - SOCIETE Dff, 2,400 2,400 2,500 3,300 2,900

5 Manon LABROUSSE DE GYMNASTIQUE 42315
CAVBSHEIM Exé. 8.250 8.850 8333 6.266 7.766

Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Lisa BRANDL

(lara ULL

Anna VACANT

Perrine FRISON

Melissa CHENATLIA

Océane ACKER

BARTENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
BARTENHEIM

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

ILLZACH - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE ILLZACH

BISCHHEIM - ALSATIA
BISCHHEIM

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

HAGUENAU - UNION
HAGUENAU

Total
Dff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

11.600
2.400
9.200
0.000
11.300
2.400
8.900
0.000
11.800
2.400
9.400
0.000
10.750
2.400
8.350
0.000
11.350
2.400
8.950
0.000
9.950
1.600
8.350
0.000

11.450
2.400
9.050
0.000
10.850
2.400
8.450
0.000
10.500
2.600
7.900
0.000
11.200
2.400
8.800
0.000
10.950
2.400
8.550
0.000
10.250
1.600
8.650
0.000

10.266
1.800
8.466
0.000
9.633
1.800
7.833
0.000
9.933
1.700
8.233
0.000
10.166
1.700
8.466
0.000
9.700
1.700
8.000
0.000
10.066
1.700
8.366
0.000

41.966

41.899

41,633

40.899

40.883

39.949
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13

14

15

16

Nila MARX

Emma SCHNOEBELEN

Lisa SCHOEPF

Elise VANDEN BERGHE

Laure GOASDOUE

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

BRUMATH - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
BRUMATH

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

11.400
2.400
9.000
0.000
10.550
2.000
8.550
0.000
10.550
1.600
8.950
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
10.650
1.600
9.050
0.000

9.766
1.700
8.066
0.000
9.533
2.300
1.233
0.000
9.900
1.700
8.200
0.000
9.266
1.700
7.566
0.000
9.266
1.600
7.666
0.000

39.599

39.049

38.349

38.082

32.716



